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Chris Pahlmann
Director, IT

(702) 215-9194
CP@ctstruenorth.com
www.ctstruenorth.com

INSOURCE

Transforming Bus

DANIEL D. GALE
3 Solutions A

INSOURCE, INC. 565 E
P.1484 6798168 C. 1484 747 1557

technologies

MBE/DBE/SBE/EDGE

BA Certified
Sch 70 - GS35F241CA

Sch 84 - GSOTF172GA
Ba STARS Il - GS00Q17GWD2066

rough Technology

esford Road, Suite 220 Wayne, PA 19087
F 16105920817

Mick Feldmeyer
Vice President

Phone: (937) 312-1345
mick.f@ardentinc.com
www.ardentinc.com

6234 Far Hills Ave * Dayton, OH 45459

Bryan Barlow
Director, Operations

d. 614.336.4695
m. 614.439.3193
f.  614.336.4687

>
. CareWorksTech

bryan.barlow@careworkstech.com
5555 Glendon Court, Dublin, OH 43016

Nick Geiser
Field Account Executive

T: 6143189058
E-mail: nickgei@cdwg.com

9349 WaterStone Boulevard
Suite 150
Cincinnati, OH 45249-1388

CDOWG.com
Local Office: Columbus, OH

*CareWorksTech
Jeff Jarvis

Senior Account Executive

0. 614.789.5912
m. 614.563.3868

jeff jarvis@careworkstech.com
5555 Glendon Court, Dublin, OH 43016

NOW

Mike Sinko 545 Metro Place South

Enterprise Account Executive - SLED Suite 100
Dublin, OH. 43017

Www.Servicenow.com

Arpit Shastri

Client Partner - Public Sector

Teck
Mahindra

1001 Durham Avenue, Suite 101
South Plainfield, New Jersey - 07080

M: +224-616-7440
arpit.shastri@techmahindra.com

+tarhmahindra rnm




Patrick J DezZellar

Sales

300 W. Wilson Bridge Road

Suite 150
Worthington, OH 43085

ROLTA

Mobile (614) 580-2494
Fax (614) 318-0397

www.advizex.
com pdezellar@advizex.com

P
. CareWorksTech
Patrick Uehlein

Director, IT Consulting

pat.uehlein@careworkstech.com
5555 Glendon Court, Dublin, QH 43016

www.careworkstech.com

ESLOGICALIS

- P . — - e
Business and 1 Lhrmfngy working as one

Matthew J. Previts
Account

>
accenture:

Timothy Scott

Project Management Office

Cloud Migration - ServiceNow
Implementation Delivery Manager

3000 Town Center, Suite 2400
Southfield, MI 48075-1102
Tel: (313) 887-2381

Mobile: (734) 552-1477
tscott@accenture.com

SsLOGICALIS

Business and technology working as

Mike Henderson

Services Archirect

t 614.553.5172

m 614.579.2687

f 513.645.0949
mike.henderson@us.logicalis.com

Laogicalis, Inc.

one

274 Marconi Blvd., Suite 130, Columbus, OH 43215

www.us.logicalis.c

lairsoft

We Deliver, You Succeed

(O) 614.888.0700 Ext. 201
(C)614.519.8734
(F)614.573.7255

7720 Rivers Edge Drive
Suite 200

Columbus, OH 43235
www.flairsoft.net

STS, MBE, DBE, EDGE Certified
Information Technology Solutions Company

Nick Kulshrestha
Sr. Vice President of Operations

Nick@fiairsoft.net
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